SPECIFICATION SHEET : TCD3MLT0350-50L
     2011-1006 REV B
Fulham Co., Inc extends limited warranty only to the original purchaser or to the first user for the period of 5 years from the date of manufacture as indicated
by the date code stamped on each product and when properly installed and under normal conditions of use. For additional warranty guide line, please refer
to our Complete Product Catalog OR call Customer Service at 323-599-5000.
DUE TO A PROGRAM OF CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT, FULHAM Co., INC RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE ANY VARIATION  IN DESIGN OR  CONSTRUCTION TO THE EQUIPMENT DESCRIBED.
Address : 12705 South Van Ness Ave., Hawthorne, CA 90250 Tel.: 323-599-5000, Fax.: 1-323-754-9060. Website: www.fulham.com
ELECTRICAL DATA
MECHANICAL DATA
This Driver Will Operate Following LED Lamps.
Where : L = Length, W = Width,  H = Height
This Is An Original Product From Fulham Co., Inc
WIRING DIAGRAMS
Description : Independent direct current power supply. High efficiency and Reduced weight and size.
Constant output current. Power output 6 Watts.
14.76"
13.58"
14.37"
14.21"
1
.0
"
1
.7
2
"
6~16LEDs/Channel
6~16LEDs/Channel
6~16LEDs/Channel
Philips Luxon LED, Bin Code B or C
POWER FACTOR >0.9
EFFICIENCY 85% @  120V Full load
CURRENT PROTECTION Yes
LED TYPES OPERATED Philips Luxon LED, Bin Code B or C
NUMBER OF LEDS 6 ~ 16 LEDs/ Channel
CONSTANT CURRENT, VOLTAGE OR POWER Constant Current
OUTPUT CURRENT 0.350A / Channel
OUTPUT VOLTAGE Max. 59V / Channel @ No Load
OUTPUT SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION Yes
OUTPUT OPEN CIRCUIT PROTECTION Yes
OUTPUT TO GROUND SHORT PROTECTION Yes
OVER LOAD PROTECTION Yes
MAX. CASE HOT SPOT TEMPERATURE 75 ºC
MIN. LAMP STARTING TEMPERATURE -30°C
SERVICE LIFE 50,000 hours
APPROVALS/CLASS cURus
INPUT VOLT: 100V ~240V± 10%, 50/60Hz